—NORTHWEST— -
SENIOR YOUWR Season Statistics 2017-18 SENIOR YOUR

~—NORTHWEST—

Qualifying Finals Season
[ ss | Name Gms | Pins | Ave | Gms | Pins | Ave $$ Pts SSPts | Tourns | Gms [ Pins | Ave
y Acosta Mal 6 1322 220 0 0 $120 1480 1480 1 6 1322 220
y Adams Jack 8 1520 190 0 0 S0 920 920 1 8 1520 190
Anderson Tom 32 7056 220 4 826 206 $875 6280 0 5 36 7882 218
y Anderson Thomas 14 3068 219 0 0 $100 2680 2680 2 14 3068 219
y Anderson Alan 6 1160 193 0 0 S0 580 580 1 6 1160 193
Arizala Alx 24 5198 216 4 853 213 $220 4440 0 4 28 6051 216
Ball Garret 14 3017 215 0 0 $120 2800 0 2 14 3017 215
y Ballou Dale 6 1105 184 0 0 S0 400 400 1 6 1105 184
Bernasconi Dan 6 1112 185 0 0 S0 420 0 1 6 1112 185
y Bjorke Bob 20 4578 228 4 855 213 $340 3400 3400 3 24 5433 226
Bliquez Ed 6 1251 208 0 0 S0 1080 0 1 6 1251 208
Boersema Curtis 6 1260 210 0 0 S0 740 0 1 6 1260 210
y Boesel Steve 6 1150 191 0 0 S0 600 600 1 6 1150 191
Bogner Kurt 12 2571 214 0 0 S0 2080 0 2 12 2571 214
Bouvia Mike 8 1858 232 0 0 S0 1200 0 1 8 1858 232
Burke Tom 6 1324 220 0 0 $190 1200 0 1 6 1324 220
y Clark Doug 12 2330 194 0 0 S0 1220 1220 2 12 2330 194
Clemens Tim 24 5210 217 4 897 224 $450 4580 0 4 28 6107 218
Combs Danny 12 2666 222 0 0 S0 2440 0 2 12 2666 222
Copeland Shawn 32 7045 220 4 994 248 $650 6960 0 5 36 8039 223
Davidson Bob 6 1310 218 0 0 S0 1160 0 1 6 1310 218
Day Dennis 12 2375 197 0 0 S0 1380 0 2 12 2375 197
Deal Bob 18 3394 188 0 0 S0 1760 0 3 18 3394 188
y Dietz Frank 12 2775 231 4 906 226 $1,075 4100 4100 2 16 3681 230
Dillingham Jimmie 20 4455 222 4 866 216 $220 2920 0 3 24 5321 221
DiSanto Jim 38 8118 213 8 1760 220 $690 6600 0 6 46 9878 214
Donaldson James 6 1207 201 0 0 S0 1120 0 1 6 1207 201
Drake Jeff 8 1810 226 0 0 $180 1520 0 1 8 1810 226
Eskew Lori 20 4263 213 0 0 $380 3660 0 3 20 4263 213
Ewing Mike 32 7347 229 8 1716 214 $790 7320 0 5 40 9063 226
y Fantini John 6 1169 194 0 0 S0 1040 1040 1 6 1169 194
y Ferguson Tony 14 2825 201 0 0 S0 2360 2360 2 14 2825 201
Fick I Charles 6 1185 197 0 0 S0 960 0 1 6 1185 197
y Ford Steve 24 4484 186 0 0 S0 2560 2560 4 24 4484 186
Godkin Tom 18 3670 203 0 0 S0 2360 0 3 18 3670 203
Graves Trevor 32 5792 181 0 0 S0 3780 0 5 32 5792 181
y Grenon Larry 24 4469 186 0 0 S0 2160 2160 4 24 4469 186
Gunn Tracey 12 2564 213 4 874 218 $250 2080 0 2 16 3438 214
y Gustafson Jon 44 9286 211 0 0 $300 7360 7360 7 44 9286 211
Gustafson John 6 1385 230 4 826 206 $200 1360 0 1 10 2211 221
Hames Mike 14 3156 225 0 0 $100 2680 0 2 14 3156 225
Hanken Mark 8 1617 202 0 0 S0 1200 0 1 8 1617 202
Hansen Mike 6 1290 215 0 0 S0 840 0 1 6 1290 215
Hebner Dean 26 5259 202 0 0 S0 3100 0 4 26 5259 202
Henderson Ron 6 1309 218 4 869 217 $190 1360 0 1 10 2178 217
Jensen Jon 12 2693 224 4 841 210 $320 2600 0 2 16 3534 220
y Johnson Terry 20 4121 206 0 0 S0 2560 2560 3 20 4121 206
Karch Mike 44 10360 235 20 4225 211 $1,690 10800 0 7 64 14585 227
y Kelly Mike 6 1337 222 0 0 $250 1700 1700 1 6 1337 222
y Kiss Steve 26 5747 221 4 981 245 $670 5620 5620 4 30 6728 224
Kistner Dan 8 1410 176 0 0 S0 840 0 1 8 1410 176
y Knapp Jeff 20 4210 210 4 821 205 $210 3520 3520 3 24 5031 209
y Korth Bob 20 4072 203 0 0 $210 3060 3060 3 20 4072 203
Krawitz Nathan 6 1144 190 0 0 S0 480 0 1 6 1144 190
y LeClair Roger 6 1361 226 0 0 S0 1400 1400 1 6 1361 226
y Lorimor Stan 12 2597 216 0 0 S0 1960 1960 2 12 2597 216
y Mabe Lee 6 1191 198 0 0 S0 960 960 1 6 1191 198
Macomber Randy 12 2577 214 0 0 S50 2280 0 2 12 2577 214
y Martin Mike 6 1371 228 4 748 187 $220 1280 1280 1 10 2119 211
Martinson Ron 26 5776 222 8 1748 218 $430 5280 0 4 34 7524 221
Mattingly Cindy 6 1229 204 0 0 S0 700 0 1 6 1229 204
Mattson Fred 8 1736 217 0 0 S0 1360 0 1 8 1736 217
McClure Buddy 12 2705 225 4 891 222 $450 2700 0 2 16 3596 224
McElligott Dan 8 1850 231 0 0 $180 1520 0 1 8 1850 231
McKenzie Bobby 6 1395 232 4 885 221 $350 1700 0 1 10 2280 228
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Medeiros
Meiris
Messer
Michaliszyn
Miller
Minnig
More
Myers
Myers
Nelson
Neumann
Noel
Nogle
O'Neil
Parker
Pearl
Pero
Pierce
Polinsky
Pomerinke
Porter
Powell
Ramirez
Reed
Rogers
Salinas
Schimming
Schlegel
Sharkey
Shaver
Shaver
Soto
Stockton
Sturdevant
Sunell
Tang
Terpone
Terpone
Tuttle
Vernon
Warren
West
Willbur
Woolard
Wycoff
Zabelle

Alan
John
Curtis
Steve
Hugh
Bryan
Johnny
Tim
Will
Phil
Bill
Ronnie
Mike
Brian
Eric
Mark
Dan
Tim
Mike
Ken
Bob
Dennis
Chris
Bob
Ray
Benny
Scott
Ernie
Lonnie
Rob
Mike
Steve
Kent
Bob
Conway
Jon
Dane
Dane
Clay
Mitch
Tim
John
Mike
Don
Randy
Trent

12
14

44
14
12
11
38
14
14

44

18
14

18
20

38
32
24
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32
14
14

38

44

18
26
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26

32
12

32
44

2550
3222
1818
9741
3406
2405
2162
8712
2828
3197
1796
1233
9693
1236
4079
2433
1191
3531
4359
1811
8018
7285
5052
1598
1102
1095
6814
2741
3266
1344
1292
8243
1213
9527
3416
5895
1265
1266
1151
5617
1265
7210
2017
1248
6647
9879

212
230
227
221
243
200
196
229
202
228
224
205
220
206
226
173
198
196
217
226
211
227
210
199
183
182
212
195
233
224
215
216
202
216
189
226
210
211
191
216
210
225
168
208
207
224
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870

954
835

853

2698

891
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1723

915
2645

239
215
246

225

213

235

225
212

217

238
208

213

224

222

215

228
220

$0
$940
S0
$1,245
$400

$0
$1,885
$0
$300

$0
$1,010
S0
$1,050
S0
$0
$0
S0
$180
$580
$1,300
$240
S0

$0
$600
S0
$450
$300
S0
$445
S0
$990
$0
$770
S0
$0

S0
$0
$575
S0
$300
$890
$1,290

1920
4000
1000
9580
3700
1240
1820
9920
2040
3120
1040
720
8900
1200
5040
1440
580
2600
3440
1520
6580
8120
4180
1320
500
480
6440
1780
2900
1480
1080
6880
660
9020
2300
5660
920
780
880
4640
760
6580
920
1800
6320
9940
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12
18

56
18
12
11
50
14
14

48

26
14

18
20

38
44
28
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36
14
18
10

42

56

18
30
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26

40
12

36
56

2550
4178
1818
12321
4392
2405
2162
11423
2828
3197
1796
1233
10548
1236
5960
2433
1191
3531
4359
1811
8018
9992
5903
1598
1102
1095
7684
2741
4220
2179
1292
9096
1213
12225
3416
6786
1265
1266
1151
5617
1265
8933
2017
1248
7562
12524

212
232
227
220
244
200
196
228
202
228
224
205
219
206
229
173
198
196
217
226
211
227
210
199
183
182
213
195
234
217
215
216
202
218
189
226
210
211
191
216
210
223
168
208
210
223



